South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 12:05:45 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3770 Joint Resolution, By Kelley, Harrison and Keegan
Similar (S 0577)
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO ESTABLISH A PILOT CHILD

PROTECTIVE SERVICES SYSTEM IN ONE REGION OF THE STATE WHICH ALLOWS THE DEPARTMENT TO DIVERT
CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT CASES TO AN ASSESSMENT TRACK RATHER THAN FOLLOWING NORMAL PROTOCOL
WHEN CERTAIN MORE SERIOUS FORMS OF ALLEGED ABUSE OR NEGLECT ARE NOT PRESENT; TO ESTABLISH
THE PROCEDURES UNDER WHICH THE DEPARTMENT SHALL OPERATE THIS PILOT; TO REQUIRE THE
DEPARTMENT TO REPORT TO THE HOUSE AND SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEES ON THE EFFECTIVENESS OF
THE PILOT; AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE TERMINATION OF THE PILOT.

04/01/97
04/01/97
04/16/97
04/24/97
04/24/97
04/24/97
04/25/97
04/29/97
04/29/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-13
Amended HJ-53

Read second time HJ-55

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-55
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



