

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### H 3770 Joint Resolution, By Kelley, Harrison and Keegan

#### *Similar (S 0577)*

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES TO ESTABLISH A PILOT CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES SYSTEM IN ONE REGION OF THE STATE WHICH ALLOWS THE DEPARTMENT TO DIVERT CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT CASES TO AN ASSESSMENT TRACK RATHER THAN FOLLOWING NORMAL PROTOCOL WHEN CERTAIN MORE SERIOUS FORMS OF ALLEGED ABUSE OR NEGLECT ARE NOT PRESENT; TO ESTABLISH THE PROCEDURES UNDER WHICH THE DEPARTMENT SHALL OPERATE THIS PILOT; TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO REPORT TO THE HOUSE AND SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEES ON THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE PILOT; AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE TERMINATION OF THE PILOT.

04/01/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
04/01/97	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
04/16/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-13
04/24/97	House	Amended HJ-53
04/24/97	House	Read second time HJ-55
04/24/97	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-55
04/25/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
04/29/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/29/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8